
10

25

24

27

22

23

16

1412

17

13

15

4

6

20 1
9

8

2

18

26

5

19

Wood Splitter

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING RSS780-D03-R1SHEET 1 OF 2

19-07-2019

SCALE: 1:25

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

R1
lbs.



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 D003373 SPLINTER WELDMENT ASSEMBLY 1
2 RSS780-8 Motor closer 1
3 D003372 Planetary drive & Motor Assembly 1
4   D002549 Planetary drive 1

5   D001216 C590 40-60 gpm 4,000 psi Bent Axis Piston Motor 
108cc 1

6 D002562 Panel Plate 1
7 D003374 Hose support 1
8   RSS780-10 bottom hose bracket 1
9   D001160 Hose Clamp Plate 2
10 D001028 1 x 5" Flange Pin 1
11 D003381 Large planer 1
12   D003434 Planer cone 1
13   D003435 Shaft Assy 1
14   D003508 Planer tip - 4140 40/45RC material Quench & Temper 1
15   D004924 2 x.625 Coarse Thread - Grade 8 8
16   D004922 4” x 1/2" fine thread Allen bolt 5
17   D004977 1/2 Lock nut 6
18   D004923 2" x 0.5" COARSE THREAD BOLT 6
19 RSS780-14 Cover 1
20 H2101 4,000 psi Panel Mount 1/4 NPT Pressure Gauge 1
21 D003935 Flange mount 1

22   D003722 Large top half of spliter cone for both 2" hex and flange 
drive 1

23   D002506 Splinter Tip 4140 40/45RC material 1
24   D003944 Stand-off weldment 1
25   D004924 2 x.625 Coarse Thread - Grade 8 8
26   D004920 1/2” x 1.25” fine thread Allen bolt 5
27   D004921 2.75” x 1/2” fine thread Allen bolt 5

Wood Splitter

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING RSS780-D03-R1SHEET 2 OF 2

19-07-2019

SCALE: 1:25

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

R1
lbs.


	D03-R1
	Drawing View1

	D03-R1(2)

