

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF BAUMALIGHT. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT IS PROHIBITED.

BAUMALIGHT

Description Wood Splitter

Weight DATE

19-07-2019

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 1 OF 2

DWG. NO. RSS780-D03-R1

REV R1

5 3 2

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER		DESCRIPTION		
1	D003373	SI	SPLINTER WELDMENT ASSEMBLY		
2	RSS780-8		Motor closer		
3	D003372	Plan	Planetary drive & Motor Assembly		
4	D002549		Planetary drive		
5	D001216	C590 40-60	C590 40-60 gpm 4,000 psi Bent Axis Piston Motor 108cc		
6	D002562		Panel Plate		
7	D003374		Hose support		
8	RSS780-10		bottom hose bracket		
9	D001160		Hose Clamp Plate		
10	D001028		1 x 5" Flange Pin		
11	D003381		Large planer		
12	D003434		Planer cone		
13	D003435		Shaft Assy		
14	D003508	Planer tip - 4	Planer tip - 4140 40/45RC material Quench & Temper		
15	D004924	2>	2 x.625 Coarse Thread - Grade 8		
16	D004922	4	4" x 1/2" fine thread Allen bolt		
17	D004977		1/2 Lock nut		
18	D004923	2":	2" x 0.5" COARSE THREAD BOLT		
19	RSS780-14		Cover		
20	H2101	4,000 psi Po	4,000 psi Panel Mount 1/4 NPT Pressure Gauge		
21	D003935		Flange mount		
22	D003722	Large top half	Large top half of spliter cone for both 2" hex and flange drive		
23	D002506	Spli	Splinter Tip 4140 40/45RC material		
24	D003944		Stand-off weldment		
25	D004924	2>	2 x.625 Coarse Thread - Grade 8		
26	D004920	1/2	1/2" x 1.25" fine thread Allen bolt		
27	D004921	2.7	2.75" x 1/2" fine thread Allen bolt		
RIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL FORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS		Description	Wood Sr	olitter	
VING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF IALIGHT. ANY REPRODUCTION IN OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE EN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT)HIBITED.	BAUMALIGH	Weight lbs.	DATE 19-07-2019	DWG. NO.	RE
COLIDITED.				DCC700 DO2 D	

5

4

3

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

SCALE: 1:25

2

SHEET 2 OF 2

RSS780-D03-R1

R1